2008 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2008 Bay Star 8B753 Aspen Green

2008 Bay Star .
Aspen Green 8B753 Bay Star

SAS

skin: 53013 Sahara Beige J"_":‘-%—————D
_“"-

A- 611862 Nutmeg Met. kL il Y

B- 595303 Lt. Gold
C- 580066 Fir Green Meat,

Powrning:

Stdd: ARE Dometic 858 series
Fabric: Driftwood
Hardware: white

Quart Gallon
Skin: FM 53013 00 S&HARABEIGE MET S&HARABEIGE MET
Using: |Standard Step: | 1/1 Step: 1/1

Base Description Amount Cum. Amount 1 Cum. |

UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 242.2 2422
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 404.7 465.2 1618.7 1860.9
BCaOO GOLD 113.5 578.8 454.0 23149
BC110 WHITE PEARL 95.1 673.9 380.6 2695.5
BC145 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 80.4 F54.3 321.7 3017.2
BC151 FINE ALUMINUM 65.8 g820.1 263.1 3280.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 284 848.5 113.6 3393.9
BCE21 DARK MARDON 12.1 go0.6 48.6 3442.5
BCS510 YELLOW GREEN 7.5 g68.1 30.2 34727
BC200 BLACK 3.2 g871.2 12.8 3485.5




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon

Formula
NOB 611862 2008-2008 NUTMEG 2008 NUTMEG
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | /1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 793 79.3 317.3 317.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 80.2 159.5 320.7 638.0
BC800 RED GOLD 111.6 271.1 446.3 1,084.3
BC200 BLACK 259.7 530.8 1,038.9 2,123.2
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... 265.0 795.8 1,060.0 3,183.2
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.5 826.3 1221 3,305.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.3 871.6 181.4 3,486.7

Formula
NOB 595303 2008-2008 LT GOLD 2008 LT GOLD
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum. | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.0 80.0 320.0 320.0
BC180 COARSE IRIDESC... 70.4 150.4 281.4 601.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.5 248.9 394.0 995.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.7 258.6 38.7 1,034.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 183.7 442.3 735.0 1,769.1
BC600 GOLD 193.4 635.7 773.7 2,542.8
BC105 WHITE 36.1 671.8 144.3 2,687.1
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.0 707.8 144.0 2,831.1
BC200 BLACK 64.2 772.0 256.9 3,088.0
BC100 CLEAR 107.2 879.2 429.0 3,517.0

Formula |
NO8 580066 2008-2008 FIR GREEN MET 2008 FIR GREEN MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amountl Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 78.8 78.8 315.3 315.3
BC200 BLACK 172.4 251.2 689.7 1,005.0
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 160.3 411.5 641.2 1,646.2
BC105 WHITE 21.6 433.1 86.5 1,732.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 31.2 464.3 124.8 1,857.5
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 305.8 770.1 1,223.1 3,080.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.9 810.0 159.5 3,240.1
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 56.3 866.3 225.3 3,465.4



